

WHAT DOES A TEEN ADVISORY BOARD (T.A.B.) MEMBER DO?

- Attend monthly meetings, trainings or events.
- Suggest books and other materials for the library to purchase.
- Promote the library to peers.
- Write book reviews.
- Assist library staff in the creation of fun programs.
- Work with a group of teens to reach goals.
- Learn to communicate effectively through email and other online tools.
- Learn about the library.



CONNECT WITH US!



INSTAGRAM @DPLteen











TEEN ADVISORY BOARD

FOR TEENS IN 6TH - 10TH GRADE



CAREGIVERS CONSENT

By joining Teen Advisory Board (T.A.B.), you acknowledge the Duluth Public Library photography policy. The Duluth Public Library reserves the right to photography program participants. These photos may be used by the Duluth Public Library for publicity purposes without compensation or further permission.

If you do not wish to be photographed, please notify library staff.

I am aware that my teen is applying for a Teen Advisory Board (T.A.B.) position at the Duluth Public Library.

CAREGIVER SIGNATURE:

DATE:

DULUTH LIBRARY FOUNDATION

THANK YOU TO THE DULUTH LIBRARY FOUNDATION FOR SPONSORING T.A.B.!

TEEN ADVISORY BOARD (T.A.B.) APPLICATION

FIRST NAME:
LAST NAME:
GRADE:
ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBER:
EMAIL:
SCHOOL:
EMERGENCY CONTACT - NAME & PHONE NO.:
WHY ARE YOU INTERESTED IN BEING A TEEN ADVISORY BOARD MEMBER?

WHAT ARE SOME OF YOUR HOBBIES, IN-TERESTS, AND EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVI-TIES?

WHAT ARE YOUR FAVORITE THINGS ABOUT THE LIBRARY?

Please, submit this application to: Duluth Public Library - Youth Services 520 West Superior St. Duluth, MN 55802

We will contact you to set up a short, informal interview! Please, direct any questions to Heidi Harrison at hharrison@DuluthMN.gov or (218) 730-4217.